AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF
INTENT TO HOLDLODE
MINING CLAIMS

To Whom it may Concern:

The undersigned hereby certifies that the
owner or claimant intended or intends to
hold the 45 mining claims listed on the
attached list (Exhibit A),

EUREKA COUNTY, NYC

from 12:00 PM on September 1, (2004)
of the year before this affidavit was made
and recorded, until 11:59 AM on
September 1, (2005} of the year that this

affidavit was made and recorded.

Name and Mailing Address of owner or claimant:
Century Gold, LLC

285 E. Spring Creek Pkwy, Suite 1

Spring Creek, NV 89815

Lt Mk

Denald J. Decker
Century Gold, LLC

see attached Exhibit A
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STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF ELKO
Subsgribed and sworn to by:

Donald J. Decker

Bﬁgre me onbh
6 day of (‘jﬁ U , 2004

- PEGGY BUTCHER
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EXHIBIT A

| EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

T18N R53E _
, ~ BLM
R CLAIM NAME BOOK PAGE NMC NO.

New York | 75, 0.R. 29 107867
New York 2 75, O.R. 30 107868
New York 3 75, O.R. 525 126811
HC 1 81, O.R. 233 153780
HC2 81, O.R. 234 153781
HC7 81, 0.R. 239 153786
HC8 81, O.R. 240 153787
, ' : HCY 81, 0.R. 241 153788
HC 10 21, O.R. - 242 153789
HC'19 81, O.R. 251 153798
HC 20 81, O.R. 252 153799
HC 21 81, O.R. 253 153800
HC 22 81, O.R. 254 153801

g o v}

HC 23 81, O.R. 255 153802 =

= Tl

=

HC 24 81, O.R. 256 153803 < ;,C,

. o

HC FRACTION 81, O.R. 257 153804 -

= g

IM 6 81, O.R. 263 153810 S o

s ™

=

M7 81, O.R. 264 153811 o

M8 31, O.R. 265 153812
M9 81, O.R. 266 153813
IM 10 81, O.R. 267 153814
IM 11 g1, O.R. 268 153815
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IM 12 81,0R.
M 18 84, O.R.
M 19 213,0.R

M1 255, OR.
M2 255, O.R.
M3 255, O.R.
M 13 255, OR.
M 14 255, O.R.
M 15 255, O.R.
1-May 288, O.R.
2-May 288, O.R.
3-May 288, O.R.
4-May 288, OR.
HC3 293, OR.
HC 4 263, OR.
HCS 293, OR.
HC 6 293, OR.-
HC 11 293, O.R.
HC 12 293, O.R.
' BONES 1 318, OR.
BONES 2 318, O.R.
BONES 3 313, OR.
BONES 4 318, 0R.
193101

20of 2

269

275

94

464
465
466
467
468
469
41
42
43
44
588
589
590
591
592
593
281
282
283

284

153816

153822

603667

685026

685027

685028

685029

685030

685031

722791

722792

722793

722794

733247

733248

733249

733250

733251

733252

789811

L LELA
W10 OSN 03AI1303

789812
789813

789814
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